
LOT 24 GRANDVIEW VILLAGE
UNIT 4. WD 1076-2455, WD 1150-
71, WD 1282-593,

JGMS LLC
3101 WEST US HWY 90, SUITE 201
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-4S-17-08018-324

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/20/2016 DF 0.18 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

148,764
2,163
22,500

173,427
0

173,427
0

173,427
173,427

0

175,465

1282/0593 9/30/2014 WD U I 38 97,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VENICE M ROOKS (SINGL

JGMS LLC

1150/0071 5/07/2008 WD Q I 143,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE DEVELOPER

VENICE M ROOKS
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443 SFR 417 12/04/2007

HX Base Yr

1219 SW YORKTOWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,574 115.6000 129.47 203,786 2008 2008 0 10 0 17.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1349

BAS 1,349 100 1,349 127,498

FGR 378 55 208 19,659

FOP 40 30 12 1,134

PTO 96 5 5 472

1,863 1,574 148,764

BAS= W24 PTO= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W26 S29 E13 N4 E8 FOP= S3 E8 N5
W8 S2$ N2 E8 S5 FGR= S18 E21 N18 W21$ E21 N28$.

BAS

24

26

29

13

4

8
2

8

5

21

28

PTO 8

12

8

12

FOP
3

8

5

8
2

FGR18

21

18

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 721.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,163

2,163

1 0100 C SFR 0 RMF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


